Hubbell Premise Wiring • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484 • Phone (800) 626-0005 • FAX (860) 535-5368
Wire Basket Tray
Installation Accessory
Ceiling Support
Features
18" Wide Wire Basket Tray Ceiling Support
Accepts up to 1/2" Threaded Rod and Smaller (2 x 0.531" Support
Holes)
Typical 6 Feet Spacing
Ordering Information
Length Color Catalog Number UPC Number
21.199" Black HBTCLGS18BK 783585418094
Specifications
Material Steel
Finish Black
Accessories
Option1 To Secure Tray to Support HBTSKBK
Option 2 To Secure Tray to Support HBTUGS
Online Resources
eCatalog
Dimensions- inches (mm)
Length 21.199" (538.4546)
Width 1.63" (41.40)
Height 0.62" (16.002)
Support Hanger
Holes
2 x 0.531" (1.34874)